PureFlo D65R Filter Capsules
(Disc Capsule)
ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u

The filters are constructed with polypropylene resins and filtration media in compliance with 21CFR Part 177
of the US Code of Federal Regulations and USP Class VI Biological Test for Plastic. (Except Black PP)
PureFlo D65R Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Cellulose
Acetate (A)
Charged Nylon
(CN)
PTFE Phillic (HF)
& Phobic (F)
Polypro
Membrane (M)
Natural Glass
Fiber (NG)
Polypro Media
(P)
PES (S)
A = Cellulose Acetate 010 = 0.10 005= 0.05 010 = 0.10 010 = 0.1 005 = 0.5 003 = 0.3 005 = 0.05 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb 1H Shell Material
C = Carbon Fiber 020 = 0.20 010 = 0.10 020 = 0.20 020 = 0.2 010 = 1.0 006 = 0.6 010 = 0.10 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF Blank = Poly propy lene
CN = Charged Ny lon 045 = 0.45 020 = 0.20 045 = 0.45 030 = 3.0 010 = 1.0 020 = 0.20 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling 1Q -E =  Poly ethy lene Shell
DP = Depth PP 065 = 0.65 045 = 0.45 100 = 1.0 050 = 5.0 030 = 3.0 045 = 0.45 1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling 1QF -BLK = Black PP shell
F = PTFE Phobic 080 = 0.80 065 = 0.65 300 = 3.0 050 = 5.0 065 = 0.65 1QFV = 1/8" Female Valv ed Quick Coupling 1QFV
G = Glass Fiber 120 = 1.20 080 = 0.80 500 = 5.0 070 = 7.0 080 = 0.80 1QV = 1/8" Male Valv ed Quick Coupling 1QV
HF = PTFE Phillic 120 = 1.20 999 = 10 100 = 10 120 = 1.20 2D = DN5 Lundecke fitting 2D -NY = Ny lon Shell
HP = Hi Performance PP Media 200 = 20 2H = 1/4"-5/16" Hose Barb 2H Sterilization
M = PP Membrane 300 = 30 2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N
N = Ny lon 400 = 40 2NF = 1/4" FNPT 2NF
NG = Natural Glass 500 = 50 2P = 1/4" Push to connect 2P Other
NN = Ny lon Non-Wov en 002 = 0.2um U = ULPA 005= 0.05 700 = 70 050 = 5 2PE = 1/4" Push to connect Elbow 2PE -1 = Single Bagged
NS = Ny lon Screen 005 = 0.5um H = HEPA 010 = 0.10 010 = 1 10X  = 100 070 = 7 2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch 2Q -NV=  No v ent fitting
P = PP Media 010 = 1.0um 002 = 0.2 020 = 0.20 030 = 3 15X  = 150 100 = 10 2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling w ith Metal latch 2QF -FB = Filling Bell (2H only )
PS = PP Screen 015 = 1.5um 004 = 0.45 045 = 0.45 050 = 5 200 = 20 2QFV = 1/4" Female Valv ed Quick Coupling for Metal latch 2QFV
S = PES 025 = 2.5um 005 = 0.5 065 = 0.65 100= 10 300 = 30 2QP = 1/4" Male Valv ed Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 2QP
SS = SS Screen 045 = 4.5um 010 = 1.0 080 = 0.80 200= 20 400 = 40 2QV = 1/4" Male Valv ed Quick Coupling for Metal latch 2QV O-Ring for Quick Coupling
TS = Poly ester Screen 100 = 10um 030 = 3.0 120 = 1.20 180 = 18 550 = 55 3H = 5/16-3/8" Hose Barb 3H
UE = Poly ethy lene 200 = 20um 050 = 5.0 200 = 20 730 = 73 3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow 3HE
100 = 10 250 = 25 3N = 3/8" MNPT 3N -OE = O-ring EPDM
10X  = 100 200 = 20 370 = 37 3NF = 3/8" FNPT 3NF -ON = O-ring Nitrile
15X  = 150 300 = 30 460 = 46 005 = 0.05 4H = 3/8"-1/2" Hose Barb 4H -OV = O-ring Viton
20X  = 200 001 = 0.1 530 = 53 010 = 0.1 4HL = 1/4"-1/2" Hose Barb 4HL
30X  = 300 002 = 0.2 100 = 10 610 = 61 020 = 0.20 4N = 1/2" MNPT 4N
50X  = 500 003 = 0.3 200 = 20 740 = 74 045 = 0.45 FV = Female Ventilator FV
006 = 0.6 400 = 40 10X  = 105 100 = 1.0 LF = Female Luer Lock LF
010 = 1.0 600 = 60 15X  = 150 LM = Male Luer Lock LM
030 = 3.0 10X  = 100 20X  = 200 MT = 1/2" Tri Clamp MT
050 = 5.0 20X  = 200 25X  = 250 MV = Male Ventilator MV
100 = 10.0 25X  = 250 RM =  1/2" Tri Clamp w ith SS insert Ring RM